Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
WALDORF ASTORIA PARK CITY

ORDER #005979

Sine Lopez

Order Date: January 16, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

2100 Frostwood Blvd, Park City, UT

84098

DROP OFF: SATURDAY, JANUARY 25TH

BETWEEN 3PM -8PM

PICK UP: SUNDAY, JANUARY 26TH AT

2:30PM
*MUST BE OUT BY SPM**

Description

General
Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 6ft
Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle

Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle

Bali Cocktail Table

Montauk Side Table, Black

Aria Coffee Table, Black Chrome

Large Trees (PROVIDED BY SINE)

Notes

PDF Generated on 01/17/2025 @ 03:59 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $250.00 T
2 $400.00 T
4 $200.00 T
4 $125.00 T
1 $85.00 T
2 $150.00 T
2 $0.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$500.00

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$1,000.00

$170.00

$600.00

$0.00

$5,470.00
$0.00
$519.65
($0.00)
$5,989.65
($0.00)
$5,989.65
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