ORDER #005979



Sine Lopez

PO: Shipping Address: WALDORF ASTORIA PARK CITY 2100 Frostwood Blvd, Park City, UT 84098 Order Date: January 16, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

DROP OFF: SATURDAY, JANUARY 25TH BETWEEN 3PM -8PM

PICK UP: SUNDAY, JANUARY 26TH AT 2:30PM **MUST BE OUT BY 5PM**

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Darzy Sofa, Off White Boucle	2	\$400.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Darzy Club Chair, Off White Boucle	4	\$200.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Bali Cocktail Table	4	\$125.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Montauk Side Table, Black	1	\$85.00	Т	\$170.00
	Aria Coffee Table, Black Chrome	2	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Large Trees (PROVIDED BY SINE)	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$5,470.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc			\$0.00	
			Tax	(es:	\$519.65
		Discounts:		nts:	(\$0.00)
			Total: Payments:		\$5,989.65
					(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$5,989.65